BAG END Loudspeakers  . 1201 Armstrong Street  .   Algonquin, Illinois 60102 USA  .  Voice 847 658 8888  .  Fax 847 658 5008  .  www.bagend.com  .  V041922
RETA IL  PR ICE  GU IDE
MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST
APRIL 2022
TA SERIES FULL RANGE LOUDSPEAKER SYSTEMS
GEM SERIES HIGH OUTPUT LOUDSPEAKER SYSTEMS
CUSTOM  -  WE MANUFACTURE SPECIALTY SYSTEMS
Call for custom options and models. We offer installation and portable versions in custom sizes, colors and finishes.

DA or AD = Low Profile
E = Extended Low Bass
INFRA SERIES MODEL KEY
*Optional yoke available for these cabinets.
SUBWOOFERS DO NOT COME STANDARD WITH FLY POINTS. To order fly points on subwoofers add F2, F4, F6, or F8
to the end of the model number. For example: To add 4 fly points to the S18E-I you would add an F4 to the end of the model
number so it becomes S18E-IF4. See accessories on page 4 for additional cost.
BAG END Loudspeakers  . 1201 Armstrong Street  .   Algonquin, Illinois 60102 USA  .  Voice 847 658 8888  .  Fax 847 658 5008  .  www.bagend.com  .  V.041922
RETA IL  PR ICE  GU IDE
APRIL 2022
MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST
MUSICAL INSTRUMENT MODEL KEY
IP = INFRA Processed and Self Powered
P = Self Powered
IPS18E-N
ISUB2-10 INFRA Processed and SELF POWERED 10” Studio Infrasub with Cloth Grille $ 1,674
ISUB2-12 INFRA Processed and SELF POWERED 12” Studio Infrasub with Cloth Grille $ 2,322
ISUB2-18 INFRA Processed and SELF POWERED 18” Studio Infrasub with Cloth Grille $ 2,538
REMCON-2  Remote Dynamic Threshold Indicator, with cable $ 162
M-6 6.5” Time Aligned™ Coaxial Nearfield™ Studio Monitor $ 999
PM-6 SELF POWERED 6.5” Time Aligned™ Coaxial Nearfield™ Studio Monitor $ 1,269
S10-B Walnut Oiled Birch Single 10” Super Compact Enclosure $ 853
S10X-B Walnut Oiled Birch Single 10” Super Compact Enclosure with Coax AX-HI Driver $ 1,134
S10-N NEBULA Coated Single 10” Super Compact Enclosure $ 853
S10X-N NEBULA Coated Single 10” Super Compact Enclosure with Coax AX-HI Driver $ 1,134
S10N-N NEBULA Coated Single 10” Compact Enclosure Neo Lite $ 886
PS10N-N SELF POWERED NEBULA Coated Single 10” Compact Enclosure with Neo Lite $ 1,490
D10BX-N NEBULA Coated Dual 10” Low Bass with Coax AX-HI Driver $ 1,372
PD10BX-N SELF POWERED NEBULA Coated Dual 10” Low Bass with Coax AX-HI Driver $ 2,257
Q10BX-N NEBULA Coated Quad 10” Low Bass with Coax AX-HI Driver $ 1,760
PQ10BX-N SELF POWERED NEBULA Coated Quad 10” Low Bass with Coax AX-HI Driver $ 2,635
S12-B Walnut Oiled Birch Single 12” Compact Enclosure $ 896
D12-B Walnut Oiled Birch Dual 12” Enclosure $ 1,458
S12-N NEBULA Coated Single 12” Compact Enclosure $ 918
S15-B Walnut Oiled Birch Single 15” Compact Enclosure $ 999
PS15-B SELF POWERED Walnut Oiled Birch Single 15” Compact Enclosure $ 1,879
S15X-B Walnut Oiled Birch Single 15” Compact Enclosure with Coax AX-HI Driver $ 1,253
PS15X-B SELF POWERED Walnut Oiled Birch Single 15” Compact Enclosure with Coax AX-HI Driver $ 2,117
S15-N NEBULA Coated Single 15” Compact Enclosure $ 999
PS15-N SELF POWERED NEBULA Coated Single 15” Compact Enclosure $ 1,879
S15X-N NEBULA Coated Single 15” Compact Enclosure with Coax AX-HI Driver $ 1,253
PS15X-N  SELF POWERED NEBULA Coated Single 15” Compact Enclosure with Coax AX-HI Driver $ 2,117
S15L-N NEBULA Coated Single 15” Light Bass Enclosure $ 1,026
S15LX-N NEBULA Coated Single 15” Light Bass Enclosure with Coax AX-HI Driver $ 1,318
IPS18E-N INFRA Processed and SELF POWERED NEBULA Coated Single 18” Extended Low Bass Enclosure $ 2,646
RECORDING STUDIO  -  SCREENING ROOMS   -  RESIDENTIAL HOME THEATER
MUSICAL INSTRUMENT LOUDSPEAKER SYSTEMS
PAGE 3
D = Dual
S = Single
Q = Quad 18 = Driver Size
B = Walnut Oiled Birch
N = NEBULA Coated
   = Compact Enclosure
L = Light Bass
B = Low Bass
E = Extended Low Bass
X = Coax Ax-Hi Driver
N = Neo Lite Driver
 (Blank)
BAG END Loudspeakers  . 1201 Armstrong Street  .   Algonquin, Illinois 60102 USA  .  Voice 847 658 8888  .  Fax 847 658 5008  .  www.bagend.com  .  V.041922
RETA IL  PR ICE  GU IDE
APRIL 2022
MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST